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    1   KAMBLE HARSHAL VILAS RUPALI 10 AB 8 AB 10 AB 8 AB 20 AB 9 AB 8 AB AB AB F0AB AB AB AB 22371 BC22371 73

    2   TARE ROHAN KESHAV CHANDA 10 6 8 AB 10 4 10 13 20 35 8 14 9 0 8 2  8.0 F38AB AB 10 17 23171 BC23171 184

    3   VISHWASKAR ADITYA RAM PRATIMA 8 0 8 4 9 12 10 13 19 27 8 14 8 15 8 14 14.0 F58AB AB 10 17 23194 BC23194 204

    4 / VARIK PRANOTI PRAVIN PRANALI 12 1 14 12 11 3 16 5 27 4 12 15 12 5 14 17 10.0 F6415 23 14 16 24010 BC24010 248

    5 / JADHAV SRUSHTI ASHOK SWATI 13 5 12 4 11 12 17 14 26 AB 16 17 11 12 12 13 14.0 F8816 25 14 21 24012 BC24012 271

    6 / DHAIRYA AASHA JIVAN SHAMAL 17 12 15 13 15 20 16 13 33 24 19 14 16 16 15 17 20.0 A140   7.0015 25 14 21 24018 BC24018 350

    7   UGALE VIJAYKUMAR ANANDRAO

TULSABAI

16 24 15 17 15 20 17 19 31 32 15 26 15 21 15 20 20.0 A+168   8.4017 27 18 24 24039 BC24039 408

    8   VINERKAR PRANAY GANESH SAHILI 12 5 13 5 11 4 14 1 26 24 12 12 12 2 9 13 10.0 F5415 25 14 12 24046 BC24046 241

    9 / MAHADIK SAKSHI MAHESH MANSI 13 12 10 12 13 12 15 12 28 44 14 15 10 12 14 17 20.0 B+122   6.1019 29 14 19 24047 BC24047 334

   10 / USKILWAD VAISHNAVI SURYAKANT

LAXMIBAI

14 2 12 4 8 6 16 5 27 13 17 17 13 12 14 17  8.0 F48AB AB 14 12 24055 BC24055 223

   11 / SONAVALE SUKRUTI JAYENDRA

VAIJANTI

8 AB 8 AB 10 AB 8 AB 20 AB 10 AB 9 AB AB AB F0AB AB 14 AB 24065 BC24065 87

   12 / PATIL SAMIDHA MOHAN KAMAL 16 12 16 12 17 21 15 19 36 42 14 21 15 24 15 21 20.0 A152   7.6015 25 14 22 24066 BC24066 392

   13 / KUCHHE NANDINI KAILAS GANGA 15 12 8 12 8 13 15 15 20 28 8 17 8 16 12 19 20.0 B112   5.6015 25 14 18 24073 BC24073 298

   14 / PATIL LAVANYA MADAN MADHURA 16 13 16 12 15 18 16 22 34 32 17 22 13 21 16 19 20.0 A148   7.4015 25 14 22 24079 BC24079 378

   15 / NALLAWAR BHUMIKA DHANANJAY

RUCHITA

12 12 15 12 12 4 16 13 27 12 13 18 10 6 16 18 14.0 F9010 25 14 22 24083 BC24083 287

   16   JADHAV SUMIT PRAKASH NEELA 12 4 14 12 10 12 10 12 19 24 15 15 10 12 12 14 18.0 F8610 15 14 12 24086 BC24086 258

   17 / BHOIR KHUSHI SUBHASH RESHMA 18 16 16 12 15 27 17 20 36 48 16 25 15 18 18 20 20.0 A+164   8.2016 22 18 25 24149 BC24149 423

   18 / KADAM DIVYA DIPAK RUKMINI 16 12 15 12 14 18 17 14 30 34 15 19 12 19 15 18 20.0 B+134   6.7015 15 14 20 24153 BC24153 344

   19 / CHORGE RUTIKA SHIVAJI SHUBHANGI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB F0AB AB AB AB 24187 BC24187 0
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   20 / KARKATE JIYA MAHENDRA SHILPA 15 12 12 12 13 16 16 12 30 27 14 18 10 17 15 17 20.0 B+124   6.2016 19 18 21 24196 BC24196 330

   21 / CHAVAN TRUPTI VINOD VINITA 15 12 16 12 14 4 17 14 32 25 14 21 11 12 15 18 18.0 F11415 18 14 17 24215 BC24215 316

   22   MEDHE GANESH RAMESH

CHANDRAKALA

15 12 17 12 8 12 16 14 27 25 16 19 11 14 16 12 20.0 B+122   6.1015 20 14 17 24321 BC24321 312

   23 / CHAUDHRI KOMAL BAPU VAISHALI 17 14 14 14 8 23 19 17 33 24 17 20 17 24 15 15 20.0 A152   7.6015 20 19 25 24323 BC24323 371

   24   KHARAT PRIYANKA ASHOK SANGEETA 8 AB 8 AB AB AB 8 AB 19 AB 8 AB 8 AB AB AB F0AB AB AB AB 24324 BC24324 59
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   25 / DESHMUKH SAKSHI ARUN ARATI 10 3 16 5 8 2 8 4 19 7 10 0 9 1 13 12  4.0 F18AB AB 8 13 23067 BC23067 148

   26 / VERMA SAKSHI CHANDRASHEKHAR

MANJARI

10 14 8 12 8 12 17 15 19 25 8 15 9 03 14 12 16.0 F74AB AB 8 19 23105 BC23105 228

   27   PAL ASHISH RAMESH ASHA 13 04 8 05 8 04 8 12 20 24 14 12 9 00 10 04  8.0 F34AB AB 08 05 23153 BC23153 168

   28   DAYAL OMKAR BASAVRAJ

PADMAVATI

10 12 8 12 10 05 10 15 19 AB 9 16 8 12 8 12 14.0 F62AB AB 8 18 23155 BC23155 192

   29   CHAVAN KARAN RAMESH SUNITA 19 21 15 15 15 24 8 22 32 36 17 23 11 24 11 12 20.0 A158   7.9019 29 18 27 24002 BC24002 398

   30   LABANA BHAGATSINGH RAMSINGH

LATA KAUR

15 14 15 15 14 18 18 14 30 30 15 21 13 14 13 12 20.0 A140   7.0019 29 18 20 24003 BC24003 357

   31 / BHARTIYA RESHMA RAMESH SEEMA 16 12 16 12 11 16 18 16 31 35 16 25 14 16 15 12 20.0 A144   7.2019 29 18 25 24011 BC24011 374

   32 / GAURI KESHAVAN NITYA 16 0 14 12 16 12 15 12 28 24 15 17 13 12 10 12 18.0 F10415 25 14 14 24016 BC24016 296

   33 / DHEEGAN MUSKAN RAJU DEEPALI 11 12 11 16 13 12 14 12 27 24 16 16 9 16 11 12 20.0 C108   5.4012 22 14 20 24026 BC24026 300

   34 / IDRISI SHABANAM MOHAMMAD

SAMSUDDIN SHAHANAJ BEGAM

13 12 12 19 11 12 11 12 24 30 14 18 11 12 9 12 20.0 B112   5.6013 28 14 20 24027 BC24027 307

   35 / GUPTA MAHEK JEEUT REKHA 13 20 15 29 18 22 17 12 32 24 17 20 14 12 12 17 20.0 A150   7.5017 27 14 22 24028 BC24028 376

   36 / GOUD KHUSHI VISHAL AMRUTHA 14 12 15 12 14 19 13 14 27 28 16 16 10 20 10 14 20.0 B+124   6.2015 25 14 18 24031 BC24031 326

   37 / DUBEY PAYAL DHARMENDRA PRASAD

SANGEETA

16 12 15 12 12 20 16 16 28 25 17 24 14 14 15 17 20.0 A140   7.0015 24 18 25 24042 BC24042 357

   38   GUPTA SOHAN ALAGU PUSHPA 12 5 13 7 12 12 18 13 27 29 15 21 11 17 13 12 16.0 F10212 23 14 18 24044 BC24044 304

   39   SIOTE RITESH SONU HEMA 12 12 15 6 9 4 14 12 26 24 13 12 9 0 8 12 14.0 F6810 12 14 18 24045 BC24045 242

   40 / KHAIRALIYA NAINA DEEPAK SEEMA 18 22 16 12 15 19 18 19 38 41 19 14 15 22 16 15 20.0 A156   7.8018 27 14 22 24049 BC24049 400

   41 / CHALWADI SAKSHI HANMANTHA

PARVATI

12 12 14 12 13 15 16 15 28 24 14 18 11 13 10 12 20.0 B112   5.6012 25 14 15 24050 BC24050 305
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   42   YADAV GAUTAM KUMAR RAM SINGH

CHANDRIKA

17 12 15 12 8 23 17 12 27 27 13 24 16 12 14 15 20.0 B+134   6.7015 27 18 20 24058 BC24058 347

   43   JOSHI DEEPAK JATIN AARTI 16 21 17 14 17 27 19 21 37 41 16 24 17 23 14 12 20.0 A+168   8.4015 25 14 28 24061 BC24061 422

   44 / JAISWAR KOMAL UDAYSHANKAR

MEERA

15 12 14 12 12 4 16 14 30 24 16 21 10 12 13 16 18.0 F11210 25 14 22 24070 BC24070 312

   45   YADAV ABHIJIT DANBAHADUR

KANCHAN

12 4 14 0 12 6 17 12 28 24 12 17 13 6 12 12 12.0 F7010 20 14 18 24071 BC24071 263

   46   PANCHAL ABHISHEK ARVIND RENUKA 15 12 14 12 12 15 11 12 30 29 13 15 10 12 10 12 20.0 C104   5.2015 15 14 15 24074 BC24074 293

   47 / PANCHAL ASHWINI ARVIND RENUKA 19 15 17 12 14 24 17 19 34 40 18 16 16 16 13 22 20.0 A156   7.8015 25 18 24 24075 BC24075 397

   48 / GUPTA RAJNI SHATRUGHAN LILAVATI 16 15 14 15 17 16 19 15 33 35 15 12 15 16 13 14 20.0 B+136   6.8015 25 18 20 24096 BC24096 358

   49   SHAIKH SAMEEM SALEEM

ZANNATUNNISHA

12 6 14 12 11 12 15 18 26 32 13 14 13 15 12 12 18.0 F10410 20 14 21 24101 BC24101 302

   50   SAHANI SURAJ JAICHAND MEERA 16 12 16 13 14 12 15 18 31 35 14 17 13 16 13 14 20.0 B+126   6.3010 20 14 20 24102 BC24102 333

   51 / SAH NISHA BAIJNATH MANJUDEVI 15 12 16 12 14 0 14 13 34 24 17 18 11 17 12 19 18.0 F12015 25 18 18 24103 BC24103 324

   52 / NIKUMBH PIYUSHA KISHOR UJAWALA 17 12 15 12 15 12 15 14 27 24 17 15 12 12 13 12 20.0 B116   5.8015 25 14 15 24118 BC24118 313

   53   SHAIKH MUBASSHIR MANSOOR DEEBA 12 6 15 12 13 12 16 12 25 28 15 17 11 15 10 4 16.0 F9410 20 14 18 24119 BC24119 285

   54   RAM DEEPAK DEVNATH

CHANDRAVATI DEVI

13 5 14 6 10 3 14 12 27 24 18 17 12 12 10 12 14.0 F7610 15 14 16 24138 BC24138 264

   55 / RATHOD KUSUM VASHIRAM VIDHAYA 19 13 14 18 13 22 16 17 26 36 16 24 15 24 16 24 20.0 A156   7.8015 20 14 25 24139 BC24139 387

   56 / CHAUHAN NIKITA MUNNALAL

KUSUMAVATI

17 23 16 29 16 24 17 19 32 33 16 21 15 16 15 21 20.0 A+168   8.4018 28 14 25 24150 BC24150 415

   57 / DAS RIMPA DIPAK ASTO 8 AB 8 AB 8 AB 8 AB 19 AB 9 AB 9 AB AB AB F0AB AB 14 AB 24151 BC24151 83

   58 / VISHWAKARMA NANDINI JAYRAM

ANITA

15 12 15 19 14 18 14 16 32 24 17 15 10 20 14 13 20.0 B+138   6.9018 27 18 21 24160 BC24160 352
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   59 / YADAV SUCHITA RAMAVADH SAVITA 15 18 15 16 14 20 17 18 35 33 17 22 15 15 13 15 20.0 A146   7.3017 23 14 20 24161 BC24161 372

   60   RATHOD RIYA HANUMANTA SUNITA 14 6 18 20 16 22 16 18 34 39 16 23 12 20 13 15 18.0 F13817 25 14 24 24172 BC24172 382

   61   PAL AMIT OMPRAKASH SUNITA 16 5 16 4 14 12 14 13 16 24 17 16 13 12 9 13 16.0 F9016 15 14 21 24174 BC24174 280

   62 / GUPTA KAJAL PRADEEP POOJA 17 14 16 20 17 21 17 16 33 45 17 25 15 21 15 14 20.0 A+162   8.1018 28 18 23 24184 BC24184 413

   63 / PRAJAPATI DAKSHAKUMARI

CHAMPALAL SHARDA DEVI

15 12 16 16 13 18 17 20 33 32 16 25 14 19 13 16 20.0 A144   7.2015 20 14 24 24191 BC24191 368

   64 / WADHWA SNEHA KISHORLAL DIVYA 10 AB 8 AB 8 AB 10 AB 20 AB 9 AB 10 AB AB AB F0AB AB 14 AB 24193 BC24193 89

   65 / SALVE VARSHA MUKESH ASHWINI 15 0 14 12 11 0 11 12 26 40 14 12 11 6 13 12 14.0 F8217 18 14 18 24199 BC24199 276

   66 / YADAV NEHA MHENDRA SUNITA 14 12 15 12 12 3 14 12 28 AB 18 23 14 12 11 14 16.0 F9415 12 14 23 24207 BC24207 278

   67 / PRAJAPATI SONAM ASHOK ANITA 18 24 17 13 17 28 17 20 34 39 17 28 15 22 14 14 20.0 A+168   8.4013 18 18 24 24220 BC24220 416

   68   SHAIKH NADEEM SALIM SAIRA 12 6 16 6 12 4 18 13 26 AB 15 15 13 1 10 0  6.0 F38AB AB 14 12 24236 BC24236 193

   69 / BHARADWAJ ROSHANI MUNNA

PHOOLMATI

13 5 14 12 12 12 13 5 26 24 13 12 10 3 12 15 14.0 F8218 28 18 14 24241 BC24241 279

   70 / PAL KAJAL SURENDRA USHA 17 12 14 12 14 12 18 16 31 34 16 16 15 17 8 12 20.0 B+126   6.3014 16 14 22 24249 BC24249 330

   71 / JAISWAL PRITI MANOJ KIRANDEVI 16 4 14 12 9 18 15 17 25 38 15 17 15 12 13 16 18.0 F11615 20 14 21 24254 BC24254 326

   72   SHARMA AVINASH ANIL NIRMALA 15 12 12 12 13 18 15 16 29 35 17 21 12 18 12 16 20.0 B+134   6.7016 20 18 20 24271 BC24271 347

   73   SAH ANISH KUMAR RAMNATH DEVI

INDRASAN

16 12 15 12 14 19 16 20 25 30 18 23 13 23 14 20 20.0 A152   7.6018 27 18 24 24274 BC24274 380

   74 / SARASWAT KANISHKA NAVNEET

MANISHA

8 12 8 12 10 4 8 16 20 33 8 27 8 16 10 14 18.0 F10418 27 14 26 24275 BC24275 299

   75   CHAVAN HITESH RAMESH SEEMA 13 12 14 5 11 6 18 13 29 24 17 18 15 12 10 13 16.0 F9614 16 14 18 24286 BC24286 292

   76   NISHAD SUMIT KISHAN SUNITA 16 12 15 12 12 16 16 17 29 30 16 20 11 24 12 18 20.0 B+138   6.9016 24 14 20 24292 BC24292 350

   77 / CHUNDAWAT MANISHA VIKRAMSINGH

KAMLA KAWAR

15 2 15 6 15 4 14 14 28 27 17 15 13 12 10 12 14.0 F8412 18 14 17 24293 BC24293 280
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   78 / SHAH KAJAL SUBHASH MAMTA 15 4 16 7 15 12 17 15 31 26 16 15 13 13 9 14 16.0 F9815 20 14 17 24294 BC24294 304

   79 / KANOJIYA MANSI VINOD URMILA 16 12 14 12 14 12 16 14 35 24 15 13 12 12 9 12 20.0 B118   5.9015 20 14 23 24295 BC24295 314

   80 / NAIR RISHIKA RADISH GAYATRI 15 12 16 12 8 12 17 18 31 39 8 21 16 14 11 12 20.0 F126AB AB 8 23 24315 BC24315 293

Printed on date - 02/01/2026 6 / 16@ 5042/5043/5044, * 5045, # 0.229, EX Exemption, $ Carried Forward, F FailF in front of marks indicates failure



PROGRAMME : SEMESTER :Bachelor of Commerce October - 2025EXAMINATION :

Shri Sidh Thakurnath College of Arts and Commerce

Gorakshnath Complex, Manera Road, Opp. Ram Raksha Hospital, Ulhasnagar - 4, Ulhasnagar

Result Register

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

III

Regular(Regular Exam.)

Seat No.

IA SEE

Name Accountanc

y and

Financial

Accounting

and Auditing

(Manageme

IA SEE

Marketing

Management

IA SEE

Sum

CG

Credits

Earned

SGPA GradeAdvertising

and Sales

Managemen

IA SEE

Fundamenta

ls of Money

& Banking

IA SEE

Non-Conven

tional

Energy

IA SEE

Vocational

Skills in

Accounting -

IA SEE

Hindi

Bhasha

Vyavharik

IA SEE

Field Project

IA SEE

Introduction

to National

Service

IA SEE
8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 16/40 24/60 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30

Sr.

No.

Roll

No.

IA SEE

Total

Marks

   81   SOHANDA RAVI PREMLAL JYOTI 18 23 15 16 13 20 17 24 32 42 17 25 15 25 12 12 20.0 A+162   8.1018 29 16 19 24001 BC24001 411

   82   GUPTA TILAK CHANDAN PINKY 15 12 15 3 13 18 16 12 26 24 15 21 15 15 13 13 18.0 F12218 29 14 22 24037 BC24037 329

   83   YADAV AMIT RAMAVADH SANGEETA 15 6 15 12 13 4 15 15 27 38 16 15 12 13 13 15 14.0 F88AB AB 16 17 24060 BC24060 277

   84 / PINJARI MEHVISH SALIM SALMA 12 12 17 12 12 4 12 16 29 AB 13 16 12 13 13 12 16.0 F9615 25 16 16 24068 BC24068 277

   85 / SAINI KALPANA ROHIT MANJU 16 12 15 12 13 12 13 16 27 28 18 19 15 18 12 18 20.0 B+124   6.2010 15 18 16 24107 BC24107 323

   86   KANOUJIYA ASHISH VEDPRAKASH

KUSUM

12 4 12 12 10 3 15 14 17 24 13 15 12 1 14 12 14.0 F7610 20 16 13 24132 BC24132 249

   87   YADAV ANKIT VISHRAM BIGANIDEVI 12 7 12 4 12 0 14 12 22 10 17 2 12 12 13 2  8.0 F5015 25 18 12 24133 BC24133 233

   88   CHADDA GAURAV BALKISHAN

NIRMALA

12 4 14 12 8 5 14 13 23 30 15 14 11 2 12 5 12.0 F7215 20 14 20 24136 BC24136 263

   89 / SINGH KAJAL RAJNARAYAN RINKU 17 12 16 12 13 18 19 21 34 46 17 24 14 26 14 17 20.0 A+160   8.0016 25 16 24 24142 BC24142 401

   90 / ANSARI NASHRA MOHAMMAD

SARFARAZ NAZNEEN

17 12 15 12 12 12 15 12 27 31 15 15 14 5 10 0 16.0 F9012 15 16 14 24146 BC24146 281

   91   YADAV SANDEEP KUMAR HANSRAJ

SUGHARA

12 6 14 3 8 0 14 15 24 25 13 14 12 2 AB 0 12.0 F6212 14 18 12 24154 BC24154 218

   92   YADAV RISHI RAJESH PRAMILA 15 1 12 0 10 1 13 3 27 7 13 12 13 3 9 2  6.0 F3414 16 14 12 24156 BC24156 197

   93   SINGH JAY MANOJ REKHA 15 17 16 18 12 16 16 20 33 29 16 28 14 24 11 14 20.0 A144   7.2015 16 16 18 24158 BC24158 365

   94   CHAUDHARI DHIRAJ KUMAR

DHANANJAY REENA DEVI

15 12 15 12 12 13 8 16 29 29 15 20 11 22 13 12 20.0 B+120   6.0015 17 14 24 24159 BC24159 324

   95   THONDAMAN SHAKTIVEL

MUTHUKUMAR LAXMI

15 12 16 7 12 12 14 12 34 11 13 16 12 12 12 12 16.0 F8615 25 16 12 24183 BC24183 290

   96   KAMBLE SUMIT TANAJI SUMAN 16 12 16 12 15 12 18 14 27 24 14 17 13 12 9 12 20.0 B116   5.8015 19 16 12 24216 BC24216 305

   97 / PARAB MEGHA KRISHNA SUVARNA 16 16 17 15 11 24 19 21 36 47 14 24 18 23 13 15 20.0 A152   7.6017 15 8 21 24229 BC24229 390
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   98   POTAWAD ANIRUDHHA RAVINDRA

PADMA

16 12 14 12 12 15 13 15 28 24 14 AB 10 12 9 AB 14.0 F8018 25 16 AB 24246 BC24246 265

   99   JAISWAL VIVEK RAKESH SANGEETA 8 12 8 7 8 12 8 13 16 24 8 26 8 14 8 6 16.0 F8215 18 18 16 24248 BC24248 253

  100   SHARMA SANTOSH DINESH MAMTA 12 12 14 12 11 7 17 13 27 24 16 19 13 12 9 12 18.0 F10815 20 18 18 24252 BC24252 301

  101   BARDE ASHISH ASHOK CHHAYA 13 4 16 5 12 12 16 15 30 36 15 14 14 12 13 17 16.0 F10215 16 18 18 24256 BC24256 311

  102   YADAV TARUN PRADEEP SINDHORA 12 12 14 12 11 12 14 16 25 30 8 19 10 12 9 12 20.0 C108   5.4018 28 14 12 24259 BC24259 300

  103   PAWAR RAHUL SANTOSH DURGA 13 AB 15 AB 16 AB 18 AB 28 AB 17 AB 14 AB 10 AB F0AB AB 14 AB 24291 BC24291 145

  104   GUPTA MANISH PAPPU ARTI 14 12 12 09

*3

10 15 13 15 25 32 14 15 12 12 8 12 20.0 C106   5.3012 15 16 21 24297 BC24297 297

  105 / LABANA JASPREETKOUR VINAYSINGH

GEETAKAUR

16 12 16 12 11 12 19 15 34 29 16 19 14 12 12 12 20.0 B+126   6.3015 25 16 18 24298 BC24298 335

  106   RAM NILESH ASHOK REENADEVI 15 12 15 12 8 12 16 17 29 35 16 17 13 18 9 12 20.0 B118   5.9012 15 16 21 24314 BC24314 320
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  107 / SARTAPE MADHU JITENDRA ARCHANA 17 13 16 14 12 12 17 16 32 42 18 24 12 15 13 15 20.0 A140   7.0015 25 14 20 24004 BC24004 365

  108   SHIRSHAT ABAY BABU VARSHA 13 12 8 12 10 0 14 12 25 27 17 17 11 5 12 12 16.0 F8613 23 14 12 24007 BC24007 269

  109   PRACHARI ASHISH MANOJ KAVITA 12 6 12 12 11 14 12 12 31 25 14 17 10 20 11 18 18.0 F10812 23 16 14 24017 BC24017 302

  110 / DHAMANSE POOJA AJIT JAYASHREE 16 6 16 12 14 15 18 16 31 26 18 21 12 18 15 15 18.0 F12613 23 14 24 24019 BC24019 343

  111   JAIN VED VINOD VAISHNAVI 13 12 10 12 11 12 15 6 32 24 15 15 9 13 12 17 18.0 F10416 28 18 12 24048 BC24048 302

  112 / PAWAR BABLI ANIL SANGEETA 17 5 15 6 12 12 14 12 28 24 16 18 14 12 14 12 16.0 F9212 22 16 20 24052 BC24052 301

  113 / SHIGWAN HARSHADA SADANAND

SUCHITA

13 12 14 12 11 12 14 12 29 24 16 15 13 12 14 15 20.0 B116   5.8015 25 18 16 24087 BC24087 312

  114 / KSHETRE SONALI MAHENDRA MEENA 17 18 16 22 18 16 15 22 32 39 17 24 15 25 16 19 20.0 A+164   8.2015 25 16 22 24092 BC24092 409

  115 / TALEKAR MANSI DINESH SUREKHA 13 13 17 14 15 20 16 19 34 24 17 21 15 18 16 17 20.0 A148   7.4015 25 18 22 24099 BC24099 369

  116 / RATHOD GAURI PANILAL LALITA 15 12 15 15 15 21 16 14 26 32 16 18 14 26 14 15 20.0 A140   7.0010 25 16 16 24104 BC24104 351

  117 / KADAM ISHA BABASAHEB SUSHMA 13 6 15 6 9 4 12 14 21 36 13 12 13 12 12 12 14.0 F7410 15 16 15 24108 BC24108 266

  118 / AWARE GAURI DATTATRAY SUREKHA 16 12 15 12 13 4 13 12 28 32 14 14 13 14 13 17 18.0 F10610 15 16 16 24109 BC24109 299

  119 / WAGHMARE ANJALI DILIP

PANCHASHILA

15 7 14 12 13 4 16 14 26 26 16 18 15 12 14 17 16.0 F10215 20 16 18 24120 BC24120 308

  120   SONAWANE NITIN BHARAT MANISHA 8 12 9 12 11 18 11 17 16 29 12 23 11 19 10 18 20.0 B+122   6.1015 25 12 18 24128 BC24128 306

  121   RAJE NITESH MANGESH POONAM 13 4 12 7 10 4 16 15 27 24 12 14 12 2 14 12 12.0 F7015 20 14 12 24135 BC24135 259

  122   TANDLEKAR OM CHANDRAKANT

MANGAL

14 12 14 12 13 12 17 14 32 28 15 17 13 6 16 16 18.0 F11617 19 16 14 24144 BC24144 317

  123   MORE SANIK RAJESH SIDDHI 16 12 16 6 11 12 16 15 31 28 17 21 12 12 16 14 18.0 F11216 19 14 14 24145 BC24145 318

  124 / UTEKAR PRIYANKA VILAS NISHA 16 12 15 12 15 14 17 17 38 43 17 24 15 25 17 16 20.0 A142   7.1010 15 14 22 24147 BC24147 374

  125 / TARTE BHAGYASHREE PRADEEP

SONALI

16 12 15 12 17 14 17 18 37 43 18 28 15 25 18 17 20.0 A152   7.6013 14 18 22 24148 BC24148 389
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  126 / MORE ARPITA RAJARAM SHARDA 18 6 16 12 16 14 16 17 34 36 16 20 14 12 15 16 18.0 F12613 24 16 18 24168 BC24168 349

  127 / SERIA PRAJAKTA DEEPAK VARSHA 16 6 15 6 11 12 16 15 24 34 16 16 12 14 16 16 16.0 F10214 22 14 16 24175 BC24175 311

  128   SATPUTE GANESH TANAJI VAISHALI 13 12 12 12 12 15 16 12 30 24 12 18 10 3 14 17 18.0 F10818 26 16 12 24188 BC24188 304

  129 / NAVGHARE SHRADHA AVINASH

SHOBHA

12 AB 14 AB 9 AB 8 AB 20 AB 16 AB 12 AB 16 AB F0AB AB 18 AB 24247 BC24247 125

  130 / SHINDE VAISHNAVI SUNIL SANJANA 8 AB 8 AB 8 AB 12 AB 16 AB 8 AB 8 AB AB AB F0AB AB 16 AB 24260 BC24260 84

  131 / ENGAWALE PALLAVI VINAYAK SARIKA 13 5 12 4 12 12 13 4 27 11 13 12 9 0 14 15  6.0 F30AB AB 18 7 24290 BC24290 201

  132   ZAREKAR MAYURESH ANIL SUNITA 13 4 15 3 11 16 15 16 32 27 15 16 14 5 15 14 14.0 F9416 20 18 18 24305 BC24305 303
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  133   GHORPADE KRISHNA KISAN KANCHAN 12 12 12 12 11 12 17 12 30 24 15 14 11 12 11 13 20.0 C104   5.2012 23 19 14 24005 BC24005 298

  134 / SHAIKH RASHIDA RIZWAN JOHRA 12 12 12 12 10 6 16 13 23 25 17 13 13 14 10 16 18.0 F9612 20 8 21 24043 BC24043 285

  135   MALLAH ADITYA SHIVANAND MEERA 8 3 8 0 9 5 8 13 26 AB 9 12 8 12 8 0  8.0 F40AB AB 17 18 24069 BC24069 164

  136   GUPTA ASHITOSH RAMSAKAL GUDDI 8 AB 8 AB 10 AB 6 AB 20 AB 8 AB 8 AB 10 12  2.0 F8AB AB 8 AB 24072 BC24072 98

  137   GUPTA NARAYAN RAJESH SADHANA 16 5 15 3 8 12 14 14 29 6 17 22 11 21 11 0 12.0 F8210 25 19 17 24100 BC24100 275

  138   KAROTIYA VARUN NARESH NEETU 12 3 15 12 12 4 15 12 35 24 17 12 12 12 13 12 16.0 F9210 25 19 13 24105 BC24105 289

  139   BANGAL SAHIL AMUL SONIYA 15 12 13 12 12 4 17 15 28 33 15 23 14 16 13 12 18.0 F11810 20 18 20 24106 BC24106 322

  140 / DAGADE HARSHADA SANDEEP

VAISHALI

13 12 16 12 10 13 13 12 26 24 13 13 13 12 11 12 20.0 C104   5.2010 15 19 16 24115 BC24115 285

  141 / LOKHANDE SUHANA SUNIL MANJU 15 04 12 04 13 04 14 17 27 39 16 22 12 12 11 12 14.0 F8810 15 19 25 24116 BC24116 303

  142 / PATHAK SWATI KAMLESH ANJU 16 6 14 18 11 12 14 18 26 36 16 16 12 1 10 17 16.0 F10615 25 8 23 24123 BC24123 314

  143 / SHARMA ANSHU HARIRAM

VIMALADEVI

15 12 15 25 12 16 14 16 28 34 16 19 11 14 12 14 20.0 A140   7.0015 25 19 21 24124 BC24124 353

  144 / YADAV ROMA SURENDAR LAXMI 17 12 17 13 9 12 13 17 24 42 17 23 14 16 12 15 20.0 B+138   6.9015 25 17 21 24126 BC24126 351

  145   SOLANKI JAYESH SANTOSH LAXMI 19 14 15 12 11 18 19 12 34 32 17 22 14 13 10 14 20.0 B+128   6.4013 14 19 23 24141 BC24141 348

  146   YADAV ANKIT RAJESH MIRADEVI 13 12 12 12 11 12 14 14 24 36 14 18 14 12 13 14 20.0 C108   5.4014 17 8 12 24219 BC24219 296

  147   PRAJAPATI NILESH RANJEET RADHA 13 3 14 3 10 12 17 12 27 24 14 14 13 12 9 12 16.0 F8415 20 8 15 24242 BC24242 267

  148   RAM ROHITKUMAR SAROJKUMAR

USHA

16 12 14 12 11 12 17 12 26 24 14 12 13 15 10 12 20.0 B110   5.5015 15 19 12 24243 BC24243 293

  149   CHAUHAN AVINASH RAMBCHCHAN

KUSUM

17 2 14 3 8 13 15 18 32 40 16 24 13 17 12 17 18.0 F12815 20 8 23 24255 BC24255 327

  150 / SINGH SNEHA KRISHNA SHOBHA 15 12 16 12 15 12 15 16 33 34 16 22 11 12 14 14 20.0 B+124   6.2015 22 8 21 24272 BC24272 335

  151 / PARSEDIYA HEEMANI RAVI REKHA 17 12 14 12 11 17 19 14 32 5 15 21 15 20 13 12 18.0 F12418 28 8 22 24273 BC24273 325
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  152   VINAY RANGILAL LALMATI 16 12 15 12 13 13 16 16 27 24 16 20 11 15 9 13 20.0 B116   5.8012 15 17 19 24281 BC24281 311

  153   SHAIKH RIYAN RASHID ASHABEE 8 4 8 12 9 15 8 12 18 25 9 15 9 12 8 6 16.0 F7612 18 19 14 24301 BC24301 241

  154   PANDEY RAHUL RAJENDRA POONAM 15 7 15 12 8 5 16 20 31 39 13 23 13 21 9 12 16.0 F11217 19 18 20 24302 BC24302 333

  155   KHA SHUBHAM SHRIKANT SUPRIYA 15 12 15 12 8 4 10 17 20 40 15 20 10 13 12 12 18.0 F10616 20 17 14 24303 BC24303 302

  156   CHAUHAN AMAN DHIRAJ MANJU 13 6 16 12 10 12 13 12 27 24 13 15 14 5 12 12 16.0 F9015 20 19 12 24306 BC24306 282
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  157   INGLE KETAN GOPAL ANJU 12 12 12 12 11 12 11 12 30 24 15 18 13 13 12 13 20.0 C104   5.2012 23 16 13 24006 BC24006 296

  158   WAGHMARE PRANIT GANESH

ARCHANA

13 12 14 12 10 6 18 14 31 25 16 20 12 12 14 12 18.0 F10812 20 19 13 24008 BC24008 305

  159 / SERIA DASAA DEEPAK VARSHA 14 0 18 3 9 12 14 12 24 29 16 13 13 0 13 12 14.0 F8012 27 19 12 24013 BC24013 272

  160   BHAGAT CHAITANYA RAJESH

RAJESHWARI

15 22 16 12 15 AB 15 14 32 30 18 23 12 15 15 19 18.0 F13217 27 20 22 24032 BC24032 359

  161   CHAVAN SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO

SATYABHAMA

15 12 16 5 9 14 15 15 18 31 9 18 8 12 12 17 18.0 F10214 23 19 17 24059 BC24059 299

  162   UDAGE OMKAR RAMESHWAR

ANURADHA

12 12 15 12 9 15 8 16 20 26 16 20 11 15 17 16 20.0 B118   5.9017 28 19 18 24063 BC24063 322

  163   KHALE VEDANT VIKAS VIBHA 13 12 15 12 11 20 18 17 31 41 16 21 13 23 15 16 20.0 A146   7.3010 25 19 22 24076 BC24076 370

  164   PAWAR SUJAL SURYAKANT SUVARNA 13 12 14 12 12 16 13 15 30 33 15 19 13 13 16 19 20.0 B+132   6.6010 25 19 22 24085 BC24085 341

  165   ZATE VAIBHAV RAVINDRA RAVINA 13 12 14 12 12 17 12 16 28 24 13 15 10 16 14 19 20.0 B+122   6.1015 20 18 21 24093 BC24093 321

  166 / SHINDE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL ASHA 16 20 14 12 11 18 13 18 24 26 14 20 11 15 15 17 22.0 B+144   6.5515 25 17 22 24094 BC24094 343

  167 / SAKPAL ANUSHKA SUBHASH SAKSHI 16 12 17 12 8 15 16 13 20 25 8 17 15 16 12 17 20.0 B+122   6.1015 25 18 21 24110 BC24110 318

  168   BHANAGE KRUSHNA SANDEEP

SANGEETA

17 22 15 12 11 14 16 15 32 30 16 17 16 19 17 18 20.0 B+134   6.7010 15 8 24 24117 BC24117 344

  169 / GAIKWAD DIVYA SADANAND

VAISHALI

8 AB 8 AB 8 AB 17 AB 18 AB 8 AB 9 AB AB AB F0AB AB 8 AB 24140 BC24140 84

  170   MASKAR PRAVIN VASANT SUVARNA 13 12 14 12 14 1 16 13 27 AB 14 14 12 12 15 17 16.0 F9415 15 8 23 24163 BC24163 267

  171   RANJANE MAHESH RAMDAS ARCHANA 16 4 17 12 9 4 16 14 19 31 9 17 13 12 13 16 16.0 F9615 15 8 22 24165 BC24165 282

  172   HIRVE DHANAJI KRUSHNA VENUBAI 8 AB 18 AB 12 0 15 14 23 AB 9 20 12 13 10 16 12.0 F6412 13 8 19 24166 BC24166 222

  173   BHANGARE GANESH PANDURANG

SUNITA

14 12 15 12 12 20 15 15 32 28 16 25 12 12 16 17 20.0 B+136   6.8014 19 19 23 24195 BC24195 351
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  174   KATARE PRANAV TUSHAR PINKY 15 3 14 14 11 12 17 12 28 25 14 20 10 6 15 16 16.0 F10217 19 19 17 24203 BC24203 304

  175 / KAMBLE DIKSHA RAMESH MEENA 15 12 15 12 15 15 17 22 34 48 15 23 14 14 17 18 20.0 A152   7.6018 25 19 25 24211 BC24211 396

  176 / KAMBLE SONUBAI DEVIDAS

JYOTSANA

15 12 14 12 13 15 17 19 34 43 17 20 13 13 17 19 20.0 A142   7.1017 22 19 25 24212 BC24212 377

  177 / KHAN SAYMA SHAKIL PARVEEN 19 15 16 13 17 19 15 15 32 24 17 17 13 15 16 19 20.0 A140   7.0015 19 19 16 24228 BC24228 351

  178 / PATIL SEJAL SUNIL ALKA 18 12 14 13 12 12 16 12 28 24 11 17 12 12 15 19 20.0 B+120   6.0015 20 19 19 24239 BC24239 320

  179 / KANHER NEHA RAJU NIRMALA 17 15 16 17 14 20 17 17 31 37 17 22 12 18 17 20 20.0 A156   7.8018 25 19 23 24244 BC24244 397

  180   SONAR ABHINAV JAYSHANKAR

MANGALA

19 22 16 12 15 19 17 22 33 41 18 24 13 23 17 20 20.0 A+168   8.4018 28 19 27 24261 BC24261 426

  181   PATIL SHUBHAM RAVINDRA MANISHA 8 AB 8 AB 8 AB 8 AB 20 AB 8 AB 8 AB AB AB F0AB AB 8 AB 24267 BC24267 76

  182   DARUTE AVISH RAJU SHILPA 8 12 8 6 8 5 8 AB 19 0 9 17 8 1 08 15  8.0 F38AB AB 8 20 24279 BC24279 160

Printed on date - 02/01/2026 14 / 16@ 5042/5043/5044, * 5045, # 0.229, EX Exemption, $ Carried Forward, F FailF in front of marks indicates failure



PROGRAMME : SEMESTER :Bachelor of Commerce October - 2025EXAMINATION :

Shri Sidh Thakurnath College of Arts and Commerce

Gorakshnath Complex, Manera Road, Opp. Ram Raksha Hospital, Ulhasnagar - 4, Ulhasnagar

Result Register

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

III

Regular(Regular Exam.)

Seat No.

IA SEE

Name Accountanc

y and

Financial

Accounting

and Auditing

(Manageme

IA SEE

Marketing

Management

IA SEE

Sum

CG

Credits

Earned

SGPA GradeAdvertising

and Sales

Managemen

IA SEE

Fundamenta

ls of Money

& Banking

IA SEE

Non-Conven

tional

Energy

IA SEE

Vocational

Skills in

Accounting -

IA SEE

Lekhan

kaushalya-2

(Mahajalava

IA SEE

Field Project

IA SEE

Indian

Theatre:

Classical

IA SEE
8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 16/40 24/60 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30

Sr.

No.

Roll

No.

IA SEE

Total

Marks

  183   NITWADEKAR ATHARV SHREYAS

SONIYA

15 13 16 12 18 22 19 17 34 42 17 24 15 23 14 16 20.0 A158   7.9018 29 16 23 24009 BC24009 403

  184 / SONAWANE PRACHI SAMADHAN

MINAL

12 6 15 3 10 12 15 12 20 24 13 14 12 0 14 14 14.0 F7812 23 17 14 24014 BC24014 262

  185 / MUDLAPUR ESHA SADANAND

MEENAKSHI

13 0 15 3 11 12 16 12 26 24 17 15 12 15 13 18 16.0 F9612 23 16 12 24015 BC24015 285

  186 / DHULE PRAJAKTA SUBHASH NANDA 17 18 15 19 14 15 14 16 33 33 16 15 15 21 16 19 20.0 A150   7.5015 25 16 21 24077 BC24077 373

  187 / VALMIKI ROSHNI SANJAY SEEMA 12 5 14 3 14 3 14 13 23 6 15 12 11 0 13 16 10.0 F5410 15 17 12 24080 BC24080 228

  188 / SHINDE SAKSHI SANDIP RESHMA 15 12 16 18 15 18 18 12 31 24 16 19 13 13 16 18 20.0 B+136   6.8018 20 16 20 24206 BC24206 348
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PROGRAMME : SEMESTER :Bachelor of Commerce October - 2025EXAMINATION :

Shri Sidh Thakurnath College of Arts and Commerce

Gorakshnath Complex, Manera Road, Opp. Ram Raksha Hospital, Ulhasnagar - 4, Ulhasnagar

Result Register

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

III

Regular(Regular Exam.)

Seat No.

IA SEE

Name Accountanc

y and

Financial

Accounting

and Auditing

(Manageme

IA SEE

Marketing

Management

IA SEE

Sum

CG

Credits

Earned

SGPA GradeAdvertising

and Sales

Managemen

IA SEE

Fundamenta

ls of Money

& Banking

IA SEE

Non-Conven

tional

Energy

IA SEE

Vocational

Skills in

Accounting -

IA SEE

Hindi

Bhasha

Vyavharik

IA SEE

Field Project

IA SEE

Indian

Theatre:

Classical

IA SEE
8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 16/40 24/60 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30

Sr.

No.

Roll

No.

IA SEE

Total

Marks

  189   POOJARI ANJALI NARSAPPA

SHREEDEVI

14 12 16 12 11 12 17 16 27 24 12 14 14 17 14 19 22.0 B+132   6.0012 36 8 18 22139 BC22139 325

  190 / THAKUR RAJNI SATISH AARTI 15 0 15 5 13 2 17 4 26 10 12 12 12 1 14 12  8.0 F4212 18 15 12 24177 BC24177 227

  191   YADAV SANDEEP KUMAR RAMSAGAR

SANGEETA

14 2 12 12 11 12 15 12 31 27 13 14 11 12 13 12 18.0 F9015 19 15 12 24181 BC24181 284

  192 / BANGAL ANISHA AMOL SONI 15 12 14 6 13 12 16 14 33 24 18 23 12 21 13 15 18.0 F11412 15 17 15 24182 BC24182 320

  193 / AHUJA DIVYA KISHU REEMA 19 22 17 28 13 23 18 22 38 56 16 27 17 28 19 16 20.0 O188   9.4020 30 16 28 24313 BC24313 476

  194 / SAHU DOLLY VINOD SUNITA 8 12 8 12 10 18 8 20 19 30 8 20 9 14 9 12 22.0 C114   5.1815 20 16 17 24319 BC24319 285
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Students who cannot find their roll number in the rSesult are requested to 

kindly check the list of reserved students given below. 

✓ For any issues related to ABC ID, please visit Counter No. 1. 

✓ For scholarship-related queries, please visit Counter No. 4. 

✓ For fee-related matters, please visit Counter No. 5. 

SYBCOM Roll Nos. in Reserve 

Sr. No. Particulars 

BA23153 ABC PENDING 

BC22139 ABC PENDING 

BC22371 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP 

BC23067 ABC PENDING 

BC23105 ABC PENDING 

BC23155 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP 

BC23171 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP, Fees Pending 

BC23194 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24002 SCHOLARSHIP, Eligibility, Fees Pending 

BC24006 Fees Pending 

BC24007 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24010 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24012 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24014 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24016 Fees Pending 

BC24017 Fees Pending 

BC24027 ABC PENDING 

BC24028 Fees Pending 

BC24031 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP 



 

Sr. No. Particulars 

BC24032 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24039 Fees Pending 

BC24042 ABC PENDING 

BC24043 Fees Pending 

BC24044 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24045 Fees Pending 

BC24046 Fees Pending 

BC24049 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24050 Fees Pending 

BC24055 Fees Pending 

BC24059 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24060 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24061 Fees Pending 

BC24063 Fees Pending 

BC24065 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24068 Fees Pending 

BC24069 Fees Pending 

BC24072 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24073 Fees Pending 

BC24074 Fees Pending 

BC24075 Fees Pending 

BC24076 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24077 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24080 Fees Pending 



 

Sr. No. Particulars 

BC24086 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP, Fees Pending 

BC24093 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24096 Fees Pending 

BC24100 Fees Pending 

BC24101 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24102 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24103 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24104 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24107 Fees Pending 

BC24116 Eligibility 

BC24118 ABC PENDING 

BC24123 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24126 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24131 Fees Pending 

BC24132 Fees Pending 

BC24133 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24135 Fees Pending 

BC24136 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24140 Fees Pending 

BC24141 Fees Pending 

BC24150 Fees Pending 

BC24151 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24153 Fees Pending 

BC24162 Fees Pending 



 

Sr. No. Particulars 

BC24164 Fees Pending 

BC24168 Fees Pending 

BC24170 Fees Pending 

BC24177 ABC PENDING 

BC24193 Fees Pending 

BC24199 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24203 SCHOLARSHIP, Fees Pending 

BC24206 Fees Pending 

BC24207 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24215 Fees Pending 

BC24219 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24220 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24229 Fees Pending 

BC24243 Fees Pending 

BC24244 ABC PENDING 

BC24247 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24248 Fees Pending 

BC24249 Fees Pending 

BC24260 Fees Pending 

BC24267 SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24268 Fees Pending 

BC24273 ABC PENDING, Fees Pending 

BC24275 Fees Pending 

BC24279 Fees Pending 



 

Sr. No. Particulars 

BC24290 SCHOLARSHIP, Fees Pending 

BC24291 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP 

BC24292 Fees Pending 

BC24294 ABC PENDING 

BC24295 Fees Pending 

BC24298 Fees Pending 

BC24301 Fees Pending 

BC24303 Eligibility 

BC24306 Fees Pending 

BC24314 Fees Pending 

BC24315 Fees Pending 

BC24319 Fees Pending 

BC24321 Fees Pending 

BC24323 SCHOLARSHIP, Fees Pending 

BC24324 ABC PENDING, SCHOLARSHIP 
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